

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 62413876

Data publicarii	25.10.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.320,19 RON - 1.320,19 RON

Descriere: 1 FOLIE ACOPERIRE BUC 3 3.36 10.08 1.92 2 RANGA BUC 2 30.67 61.34 11.65 3 CUIE KG 26 7.56 196.56 37.35 4 TOPOR BUC 1 75.63 75.63 14.37 5 HOLTSURUB LEMN 100BUC 300 0.46 138.00 26.22 6 BURGHIU BUC 6 16.81 100.86 19.16 7 LACAT BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 8 PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC BUC 1 27.73 27.73 5.27 9 SFOARA BUC 3 33.61 100.83 19.16 10 TIJE FILETATE CU PIULITE SI SAIBA BUC 10 16.84 168.40 32.00 11 SCOABE BUC 20 2.10 42.00 7.98 12 CREION BUC 5 1.26 6.30 1.20 13 DISC MOTOCOASA BUC 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 14 CLEME BUC 4 6.72 26.88 5.11 15 PERIE SARMA buc 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 16 ROBINET 1/2 CU FURTUN SI SCURGERE BUC 1 26.05 26.05 4.95 17 FOLIE KG 5.90 7.56 44.60 8.47 18 BANDA BUC 2 9.66 19.32 3.67 19 POXIPOL BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.07 20 SACI RAFIE BUC 20 1.26 25.20 4.79 21 DRISCA BUC 3 15.96 47.88 9.10 22 SPACLU BUC 2 13.44 26.88 5.11 23 STRIE BUC 1 12.60 12.60 2.39 24 TUB NEON BUC 3 10.02 30.06 5.71 25 MATURA BUC 3 20.80 62.40 11.86
